South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:19:27 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2680 (Rat #0506, Act #0435 of 1980) General Bill, By W.P. Cantrell
Similar (S 0562)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 8-17-60 so as to establish procedures to

appraise the performance of employees and faculty members at state funded post-secondary educational institutions and
establish a grievance procedure for such employees and faculty members; and to amend Section 8-17-50, as amended,
relating to exemptions from the State Employee Grievance Procedure Act, so as to include certain faculty members at state
institutions of higher learning in the exemptions.-at

03/20/79
03/20/79
06/06/79
06/28/79
07/02/79
07/10/79
07/10/79
07/25/79
07/25/79
07/27/79
01/10/80
01/11/80
04/24/80
05/08/80
05/13/80
05/13/80
05/13/80
05/15/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
06/03/80

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-920

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-920
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2429

Read second time HJ-2867

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2911

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-21
Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-18
Recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-2
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-13
Amended SJ-17

READ THIRD TIME SJ-20

Returned SJ-20

Debate adjourned HJ-2781

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2891
Ratified R 506 HJ-2966

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 05/22/80

Act No. 435

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



