

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2680 (Rat #0506, Act #0435 of 1980) General Bill, By W.P. Cantrell

Similar (S 0562)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 8-17-60 so as to establish procedures to appraise the performance of employees and faculty members at state funded post-secondary educational institutions and establish a grievance procedure for such employees and faculty members; and to amend Section 8-17-50, as amended, relating to exemptions from the State Employee Grievance Procedure Act, so as to include certain faculty members at state institutions of higher learning in the exemptions.-at

03/20/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-920
03/20/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-920
06/06/79	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2429
06/28/79	House	Read second time HJ-2867
07/02/79	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2911
07/10/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
07/10/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7
07/25/79	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-17
07/25/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
07/27/79	Senate	Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-21
01/10/80	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-18
01/11/80	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-2
04/24/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-13
05/08/80	Senate	Amended SJ-17
05/13/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-20
05/13/80	Senate	Returned SJ-20
05/13/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2781
05/15/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2891
05/21/80	House	Ratified R 506 HJ-2966
05/22/80		Signed By Governor
05/22/80		Effective date 05/22/80
05/22/80		Act No. 435
06/03/80		Copies available